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Andrew James Christopher Evans

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Evans
Postcode
Date of birth May 1970
Total current 9

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

VAGABOND DIGITAL LIMITED
AIRBORNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPEEQO LTD

RTW MEDIA GROUP

CHARTERSYNC LIMITED
WELLS DIGITAL LLP

SYSTEMGRAND LIMITED
SYSTEMGRAND LIMITED
SAXON HALL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

TECHNOLOGY.INFO LLP

SOVRN UK LIMITED
NET COMMUNITIES LIMITED

NET COMMUNITIES (SALES) LIMITED
NET COMMUNITIES (SALES) LIMITED

PODCAST VOICES LIMITED

NET COMMUNITIES (UK) LIMITED

NET COMMUNITIES (UK) LIMITED

BRIEF & SASSY LIMITED

NET COMMUNITIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Andrew James Christopher

Number

10651778
13490932
14390973
14438974

11503737
0C395004

03070558

03070558
04690527

Number
0C390297

08260587
03084905

06026917
06026917

05432316
05228760

05228760
05164312

03084905

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

912604735

912604735

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/04/2024
18/07/2023
07/03/2023
24/10/2022

01/01/2022
30/08/2014

31/01/2007

31/01/2007
07/03/2003

App. Date
10/01/2014

19/10/2012
15/10/2007

24/04/2007
13/12/2006

02/06/2005
30/03/2005

30/03/2005
28/06/2004

23/07/1999

Res. Date

18/04/2016

20/04/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
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Andrew James Christopher Evans 912604735

ASTOR COMMUNITY ARTS TRUST 03494803 Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/1998 01/05/2014 Director
LTD

N/A* - no information available
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